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AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L6)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G
0C GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L6 (LP)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

Marka

Axle

Afox

Axle

Msi

Axle

Msi

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

44,40 USD

44,40 USD

47,40 USD

66,30 USD

216,00

usb

555,60

usb

43,20 USD

46,20 USD

46,68 USD

50,40 USD

67,20 USD

68,10 USD



ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

PNY RTX 4060 Ti VERTO 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG4060T8DFXPB1)

PNY RTX 4060 Ti VERTO Overclocked 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (VCG4060T8DFXPB1-0)

PNY RTX 4060 Ti XLR8 Gaming VERTO RGB 8 GB
GDDR6 128Bit (VCG4060T8TFXXPB1)

MSI RTX 4060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X BLACK E1 OC

PNY RTX 4060Ti 16GB VERTO GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG4060T16DFXPB1)

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-EVO GDDR6 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI VENTUS 3X 8G 0OC
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X 8G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Pny

Pny

Pny

Msi

Pny

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

91,20 USD

92,40 USD

93,60 USD

96,00 USD

96,00 USD

468,00
usb

474,00
usb

498,00
usb

558,00
usb

564,00
usb

570,00
usb

582,00
usb

600,00
usb

602,40
usb
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ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X 16GB 0C
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-SSD 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
3XDP DLSS3 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X TRIO 8G
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6
HDMI DP128BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4060TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G-EVO GDDR6 HDMI
DP128BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-16G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-016G GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIiT

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

618,00
usb

654,00
usb

660,00
usb

660,00
usb

663,60
usb

678,00
usb

678,00
usb

690,00
usb

708,00
usb

708,00
usb

726,00
usb

.260,00

usb



